
 WIDTH 

 DEPTH 

REY1267-SHDDWW

TO ORDER SPECIFY PART NUMBER

FOR EXAMPLE

REY1267-SH1712 IS A SHELF 17" DEEP AND 12" WIDE

Component for Modular Workstation REY1267

STAINLESS STEEL
CONSTRUCTION

AVAILABLE 
DEPTHS

10
12
17

AVAILABLE 
WIDTHS

12
18
24
30

REY1267-SH#### MW SHELF
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